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Centros poblados del estado Lara

	
Municipio
	
Centros poblados
	
Espacio natural
	
Nº Cp
	
Total Cp
	
% CP
	
Pob. Urb.          (hab)
	Pob. Urb. 
(%) 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Iribarren
	
Barquisimeto, Bobare
	







Depresión central de Lara
	
2
	







20
	







47,61
	







1.128.841
	







61,99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

Torres
	Carora, Río Tocuyo, Arenales, Aregue, San Francisco, Quebrada Arriba, Curarigua, La Pastora
	
	

8
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

Jiménez
	Quíbor, Cuara, Tintorero, Campo Lindo-Negrete, El Hato, Guadalupe, Cerritos de San José
	
	

7
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Crespo
	
Duaca, El Eneal
	
	
2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Urdaneta
	
Siquisique
	
	
1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Palavecino
	
Cabudare
	
Depresión Turbio-Yaracuy
	
1
	

3
	

7,14
	

146.409
	

8,04

	
Simón Planas
	
Sarare, La Miel
	
	
2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Iribarren
	
Río Claro, Buena Vista
	



Sierra de Portuguesa
	
2
	



8
	



19,04
	



32.414
	



1,78

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Jiménez
	
San Miguel, Cubiro
	
	
2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Andrés E. Blanco
	
Sanare
	
	
1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Morán
	Guarico, Anzoátegui, Villanueva
	
	
3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Morán
	El Tocuyo, Humocaro Bajo, Humocaro Alto, Barbacoa
	

Sierra de Barbacoas
	
4
	


5
	


11,94
	


8.013
	


0,44

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Torres
	
San Pedro
	
	
1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Torres
	
El Empedrado, Palmarito
	Sierra de Jirahara-Ziruma
	
2
	
2
	
4,76
	
6.920
	
0,38

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Urdaneta
	
Baragua
	Sierra de Baragua
	
1
	
1
	
2,38
	
1.093
	
0,06

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Urdaneta
	
Aguada Grande
	Sierra de Bobare-Matatere
	
1
	
1
	
2,38
	
6.556
	
0,36

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Urdaneta
	
Santa Inés, Moroturo
	Depresión de Moroturo
	
2
	
2
	
4,76
	
8.923
	
0,49

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
_
	
_
	
Sierra de Aroa
	
0
	
0
	
0.00
	
0
	
0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fuente: POTEL 2008
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